EFFECTIVE 10/01/2022 thru 10/01/2023

SOFT TANS

Whitetail /Axis / Fallow / Sika / Mule
Blackbuck

Elk /Red Stag / Pere David

Javalina

Wild Boar

Bobcat / Coyote / Fox

Mountain Lion

Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, and Hawaiian
Addax /Oryx /Nilgai /Aoudad

Eland

Caribou

Buffalo

Black Bear

Species Not Listed
Please call for pricing

All prices are subject to change and state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit due at time of drop off. Hides will not be sent
to tannery unitl deposit is paid. Turn around time is 10 to 12 months.

Full Hide

$270.00
$240.00
$45.00 sq
$360.00
$400.00
$315.00
$15.00 sq
Please Call
$485.00
$50.00 sp
$40.00 sq
$55.00 sq
$15.00 sp

Back Hide

$210.00
$180.00
$45.00 sq
$210.00
$300.00
$220.00
$15.00 sq
Please Call
$350.00
$50.00 sq
$40.00 sq
$55.00 sq
$15.00 sq

Full Rug
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
$875.00
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call
Please Call

With Feet
and Head

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$385.00
Please Call
Please Call

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Please Call

Head
Mounted In

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

$550.00
Please Call
Please Call

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Please Call

Final payment is due within 10 days of completion. If not paid in full by 30 days from being
notified you will lose your deposit and they will become properity of Rafter T Taxidermy.



