EFFECTIVE 10/01/2022 thru 10/01/2023

SOFT TANS	e.dinca.	Da da Uida	Full Days	With Feet and Head	Head Mounted In
JUFI TANS	Full Hide	Back Hide	Full Rug	and nead	Wibuiiteu iii
Whitetail /Axis / Fallow / Sika / Mule	\$270.00	\$210.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Blackbuck	\$240.00	\$180.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Elk /Red Stag / Pere David	\$45.00 sq	\$45.00 sq	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Javalina	\$360.00	\$210.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Wild Boar	\$400.00	\$300.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Bobcat / Coyote / Fox	\$315.00	\$220.00	\$875.00	\$385.00	\$550.00
Mountain Lion	\$15.00 sq	\$15.00 sq	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call
Sheep - Texas Doll, Corsican, Mouflon, and Hawaiian	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call
Addax /Oryx /Nilgai /Aoudad	\$485.00	\$350.00	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Eland	\$50.00 sp	\$50.00 sq	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Caribou	\$40.00 sq	\$40.00 sq	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Buffalo	\$55.00 sq	\$55.00 sq	Please Call	N/A	N/A
Black Bear	\$15.00 sp	\$15.00 sq	Please Call	Please Call	Please Call

Species Not Listed

Please call for pricing

All prices are subject to change and state sales tax. There is a 50% deposit due at time of drop off. Hides will not be sent to tannery unitl deposit is paid. Turn around time is 10 to 12 months.

Final payment is due within 10 days of completion. If not paid in full by 30 days from being notified you will lose your deposit and they will become properity of Rafter T Taxidermy.